IUSB Staff Council Presents the Thirteenth Annual Putt-Putt Golf Tournament



When: Thursday, August 8th 2024 at noon Where: Putt-Putt Golf and Games 3615 North Main Street, Mishawaka

1st, 2nd, and "Tail End Charlie" prizes will be awarded. In the case of a tie, a sudden death play-off will follow at 1 p.m. Single entrants will be paired with a partner, if possible. **Rain date is August 15th 2024 at noon.**

Bottled water provided free for all players!

Also featured will be a Hole-in-One Contest

Please return entry form & cash or check by Wednesday, August 7th 2024 to any of the following Putt-Putt Committee members.	
 Margie Andert – Parkside Hall Room 150 Karrie M. Jean – Administration 163 ext. 	ext. 4386 4 Misel Ramirez Vasoli – Administration Room 177F ext. 4125 5525 4 Dana Rassas Jojo – Administration 243F ext. 4454
<u>Entry Form – Please Print</u> *One team member must be IU staff, faculty, or student. Entrance Fee of \$12 per team of two. Checks payable to IUSB Staff Council	
IU Team Member Name	Email
Phone	
2nd Team Member Name Phone	Email
I would like to support the Staff Council	by sponsoring a hole for \$25.
Name	Department
Email	Phone
This event is an a	nnual fun-raiser for the Staff Council